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QTB301

Clear Tip Out Bins

Space saving bin units keep small and medium sized parts organized, sorted and easy to find. These clear, break 
resistant injection molded plastic containers tip open smoothly to a 45° angle and are completely removable for 
easy access and refilling. Molded handle with slots for labels provided. Bins are easily cleaned with soap and 
water. Polystyrene cabinet can be stacked or wall mounted. Exterior available in 3 colors. Cups are clear. Optional 
dividers, locking rod and louvered panel bracket also available.

DIV303 and DIV304
QTB303 and QTB304 
cup can use optional 
divider, as shown.

QLR500
Locking Rod
Keeps bins from tilting 
open. Can be used 
with 23-5/8"W bins.

QTB-LP-BKT
Louvered Panel Bracket
Hang 23-5/8"W bin on 
louvered panel using 
bracket pair. Available 
in Beige or Gray. Panels 
available on pg. 8.

QTB309

QTB306

QTB305

QTB304

QTB303

QTB302

Available in: Ivory Gray White

TIP OUT BIN CLEAR COMPARTMENTS 
KEEP SMALL ITEMS SORTED 

AND EASY TO FIND

THE ORIGINAL AND INDUSTRY 
STANDARD

QTB309

QTB306

QTB305

QTB304

QTB303

QTB302

MODEL
NO.

OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS
L" x W" x H"

CUP DIMENSIONS
L" x W" x H"

CTN
QTY

CTN
WGT

QTB301 11-3/4" x 11-13/16" x 13-7/8" 8-7/8" x 11-1/16" x 13-5/8" 1 7 lbs
QTB302 11-3/4" x 23-5/8" x 13-7/8" 8-7/8" x 11-1/16" x 13-5/8" 1 14 lbs
QTB303 7-3/4" x 23-5/8" x 9-1/2" 5-7/8" x 7-3/8" x 8-5/8" 1 9 lbs
QTB304 6-5/8" x 23-5/8" x 8-1/8" 5" x 5-5/8" x 7-1/2" 1 7 lbs
QTB305 5-1/4" x 23-5/8" x 6-1/2" 3-3/4" x 4-1/4" x 5-3/4" 1 5 lbs
QTB306 3-5/8" x 23-5/8" x 4-1/2" 2-5/8" x 3-1/2" x 3-3/4" 1 2 lbs
QTB309 2-1/2" x 23-5/8" x 3-1/8" 1-3/4" x 2-3/16" x 2-1/2" 1 2 lbs
DIV303 3 Dividers for QTB303 3 2 lbs
DIV304 4 Dividers for QTB304 4 1 lb
QLR500 Locking Rod for 23-5/8"W Tip Out Bins 1 1 lb
QTB-LP-BKT Louvered Panel Bracket Pair for Tip Out Bins (Sold as a pair) 2 1 lb

CLEAR TIP OUT BINS
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