



THE ORIGINAL AND INDUSTRY STANDARD

Space saving bin units keep small and medium sized parts organized, sorted and easy to find. These clear, break resistant injection molded plastic containers tip open smoothly to a 45° angle and are completely removable for easy access and refilling. Molded handle with slots for labels provided. Bins are easily cleaned with soap and water. Polystyrene cabinet can be stacked or wall mounted. Exterior available in 3 colors. Cups are clear. Optional dividers, locking rod and louvered panel bracket also available.

Available in: Ivory Gray White

MODEL NO.	OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS L" x W" x H"	CUP DIMENSIONS L" x W" x H"	CTN QTY	CTN WGT
QTB301	11-3/4" x 11-13/16" x 13-7/8"	8-7/8" x 11-1/16" x 13-5/8"	1	7 lbs
QTB302	11-3/4" x 23-5/8" x 13-7/8"	8-7/8" x 11-1/16" x 13-5/8"	1	14 lbs
QTB303	7-3/4" x 23-5/8" x 9-1/2"	5-7/8" x 7-3/8" x 8-5/8"	1	9 lbs
QTB304	6-5/8" x 23-5/8" x 8-1/8"	5" x 5-5/8" x 7-1/2"	1	7 lbs
QTB305	5-1/4" x 23-5/8" x 6-1/2"	3-3/4" x 4-1/4" x 5-3/4"	1	5 lbs
QTB306	3-5/8" x 23-5/8" x 4-1/2"	2-5/8" x 3-1/2" x 3-3/4"	1	2 lbs
QTB309	2-1/2" x 23-5/8" x 3-1/8"	1-3/4" x 2-3/16" x 2-1/2"	1	2 lbs
DIV303	3 Dividers for QTB303		3	2 lbs
DIV304	4 Dividers for QTB304		4	1 lb
QLR500	Locking Rod for 23-5/8" W Tip Out Bins		1	1 lb
QTB-LP-BKT	Louvered Panel Bracket Pair for Tip Out Bins (Sold as a pair)		2	1 lb

TIP OUT BIN CLEAR COMPARTMENTS KEEP SMALL ITEMS SORTED AND EASY TO FIND

QTB309



QTB306



QTB305



QTB304



QTB303



QTB302



QTB-LP-BKT
Louvered Panel Bracket
Hang 23-5/8" W bin on
louvered panel using
bracket pair. Available
in Beige or Gray. Panels
available on pg. 8.



DIV303 and DIV304
QTB303 and QTB304
cup can use optional
divider, as shown.



QLR500
Locking Rod
Keeps bins from tilting
open. Can be used
with 23-5/8" W bins.



QTB309



QTB306



QTB305



QTB304



QTB303



QTB302

**TIP OUT
BIN**



QTB301